
Music Businesses 
 

Ashland Academy of Music 

(651) 274-2630 

Strings, Brass, Woodwinds, Vocal, Piano, Guitar, and Percussion 

 

Brickhouse Music in River Falls 

(715) 426-6676 

brickhousemusic.com 

Ukulele, Banjo, Bass, Guitar, Drums & Percussion, Low Brass, Reeds 

 

 

Woodwinds Brass Percussion 

 

Flute 

 

Linda Wadsworth 

(651) 433-5101 

lwadsworth@frontiernet.net 

www.lindawadsworth.com 

 

Leslie Andry 

(612) 817-8501 

Stillwater, MN 

ktandry@comcast.net 

 

Tia Burns 

(651) 998-0566 

 

Sue Christian 

(715) 549-5567 

Hudson, WI 

sugarchristian@dishup.us 

 

Carol Gilkey 

(651) 454-7810 

Roseville, MN 

tcgilkey@comcast.net 

 

Marcia Metzger 

(651) 336-7138 

Mahtomedi, Stillwater, MN 

Hudson, WI 

marcia.metzger@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Trumpet 

 

(Steve Strand not on WordPress 

list) 

 

Gary Bordner 

(651) 771-7860 

 

Connie Root 

(715) 381-1752 

Hudson, WI 

rootca@yahoo.com 

 

Nicole Young 

(608) 658-3274 

Hudson, WI 

youngjn@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

French Horn 

 

Erika Hammerschmidt 

(651) 275-1150 

Stillwater, MN 

erikaandsteve@usfamily.net 

 

 

Trombone 

 

Julie Ann Stenberg Zeidel 

P.O. Box 145 

Afton, MN 55001 

 

Kory Andry 

H: (651) 342-0064 

C: (612) 801-9799 

Stillwater, MN 

kapercussion@comcast.net 

 

Kyle Bonderson 

(715) 410-7000 

kjdrum@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Patti Cudd 

(651) 731-9453 

 

Peter O’Gorman 

(651) 429-4763 

White Bear Lake, MN 

peterogorman@mac.com 

 

 

http://www.lindawadsworth.com/
mailto:youngjn@sbcglobal.net
mailto:erikaandsteve@usfamily.net
mailto:kjdrum@gmail.com


Carol Segl 

3848 Westin Avenue 

Woodbury, MN 55125 

Home (651) 730-1739 

Cell (651) 261-4364 

cmsegl@gmail.com 

 

 

Clarinet 

 

Karl Diekman 
ONLY ADVANCED STUDENTS 

(651) 430-8182 

Stillwater, MN 

 

Janet Hanson 

(651) 430-0971 

Stillwater, MN 

 

Greg Kajiwara 

Clarinet Instructor, K&S 

Conservatory of Music 

gregkaj@gmail.com 

612-554-7980 

 

 

Oboe 

 

HeatherJo Bolton 

(651) 274-2630 

C: (651) 274-9040 

Ashland Academy 

750 Stillwater Blvd. 

Mahtomedi, MN 

hjobolton@yahoo.com 

 

Stanley King 

(715) 425-5542 

K &amp; S Conservatory of 

Music, in Woodbury (651-739-

7849) 

University of Wisconsin/River 

Falls Music Department 

stanley.e.king@uwrf.edu 

 

Rob McManus 

(651) 436-3074 (h) 

juliestenbergzeidel@comcast.net 

 

 

Trombone/Baritone/Tuba 

 

Steve Hammerschmidt 

(651) 275-1150 

Stillwater, MN 

erikaandsteve@usfamily.net 

 

Tom Huelsmann 

(651) 439-6107 

Stillwater, MN 

tjhuels@msn.com 

 

 

mailto:cmsegl@gmail.com
mailto:juliestenbergzeidel@comcast.net
mailto:tjhuels@msn.com


(651) 439-5859 

Bayport, MN 

roberthmcmanus@hotmail.com 

 

 

Saxophone 

 

Greg Keel 

H: (651) 777-1919 

C: (612) 986-9202 

Lake Elmo, MN 

gregkeel@aol.com 

 

Dr. Nancy McMillan 

H: (715) 381-8213 

C: (651) 342-4898 

Hudson, WI 

nancymcmillan06@comcast.net 

 

Mike Walk 

(715) 441-6071 

Hudson, WI 

walksax@mac.com 

www.walksax.com 

 

 

Bassoon 

 

Coreen Nordling 

H: (952) 925-0620 

C: (612) 801-5344 

Edina, MN 

cnordling@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:walksax@mac.com
http://www.walksax.com/
mailto:cnordling@yahoo.com


Bass Cello Viola Violin 

 

Michael Graebner 

(651) 274-2630 

Ashland Academy 

750 Stillwater Blvd. 

Mahtomedi, MN 

 

 

Mina Fisher 

(612) 374-3175 

2450 Jerard Street S 

Minneapolis, MN 

fritznmina@yahoo.com 

 

Solvay Peterson 

(651) 275-0219 

2000 Industrial Blvd. 7 

Stillwater, MN 

solvayclaire@yahoo.com 

 

 

Chris Chelgren 

(651) 274-2630 

Ashland Academy 

750 Stillwater Blvd. 

Mahtomedi, MN 

 

Aaron Janse 

(612) 396-4656 

301 Clifton Ave 

Minneapolis, MN, 55403 

ajanse@yahoo.com 

 

Jean Liss 

(651) 705-5327 

2295 Helmo Ave. 

Oakdale, MN 

jnliss@comcast.net 

 

Solvay Peterson 

(651) 275-0219 

2000 Industrial Blvd. 7 

Stillwater, MN 

solvayclaire@yahoo.com 

 

 

Chris Chelgren 

(651) 274-2630 

Ashland Academy 

750 Stillwater Blvd. 

Mahtomedi, MN 

 

 

Rose Giordano 

(651) 351-0740 

2444 Oak Glen Tr. 

Stillwater, MN 55082 

 

Aaron Janse 

(612) 396-4656 

301 Clifton Ave 

Minneapolis, MN 55403 

ajanse@yahoo.com 

 

Dana Killam 

(651) 773-5190 

7573 18th Street N 

Oakdale, MN 55128 

t4trpt@q.com 

 

Jean Liss 

(651) 705-5327 

2295 Helmo Ave. 

Oakdale, MN 

jnliss@comcast.net 

 

Cindy Marvin 

(715) 698-2943 

MacPhail Center for 

Music 

Minneapolis and West St. 

Paul, MN 

lmarvin@macphail.org 

 

Solvay Peterson 

(651) 275-0219 

2000 Industrial Blvd. 7 

Stillwater, MN 

solvayclaire@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:solvayclaire@yahoo.com


Mary Sorlie 

(651) 644-0019 

401 Fry Street 

St. Paul, MN 

mesorlie@comcast.net 

 

Didi Storeygard 

(651) 653-9543 

9011 Justen Tr. 

Stillwater, MN 

dstoreygard@hotmail.com 

 

Marnie Thies 

(763) 413-4791 

Christ United Methodist 

Church- 2500 Huson 

Place East, Maplewood, 

MN 55019 

Roseville Lutheran 

Church- 1215 West 

Roselawn Ave, St. Paul, 

MN 55113 

marnie78t@gmail.com 

 

Jesse Traner 

(651) 491-2731 

Music Connection 

Forest Lake, MN 

jesse.traner@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jesse.traner@gmail.com

